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Semi-cylinders for handle systems — CS 9785.040

created: 06.11.2018 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Product description

Supply includes:

Note on Model No.:

Product features

Dimensions:

Installation in handle

system:

Lock insert:

Packs of:

Weight/pack:

EAN:

Customs tariff

number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:
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With 3 keys for each lock insert

Different closures

Length: 40 mm

Comfort handle for semi-cylinder
Mini-comfort handle for semi-cylinder
Ergoform-S handle Standard

Folding lever handle for lock inserts

Semi-cylinders as per DIN 18 252

1 pc(s).

0.16 kg

4028177493629

83016000

EC000743

EC000743

27409218


http://localhost:9001/com-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO14558&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1: 27409218

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27409218

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27189256

Product description CS Semi-cylinder for lock inserts, regarding to DIN 18 252
(long):
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