Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Semi-cylinders for handle systems – CS 9785.040

Date: Nov 6, 2018



NCLOSURES POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

Semi-cylinders for handle systems – CS 9785.040 created: 06.11.2018 on www.rittal.com/com-en



Product description	1
Supply includes:	With 3 keys for each lock insert
Note on Model No.:	Different closures
Product features	
Dimensions:	Length: 40 mm
Installation in handle system:	Comfort handle for semi-cylinder Mini-comfort handle for semi-cylinder Ergoform-S handle Standard Folding lever handle for lock inserts
Lock insert:	Semi-cylinders as per DIN 18 252
Packs of:	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	0.16 kg
EAN:	4028177493629
Customs tariff number:	83016000
ETIM 6.0:	EC000743
ETIM 5.0:	EC000743
e Cl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27409218

© Rittal 2018

e Cl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27409218
e Cl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27409218
e Cl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27189256
Product description (long):	CS Semi-cylinder for lock inserts, regarding to DIN 18 252

© Rittal 2018 2